
Souvenir Michel Grizard

214159

CHALON SUR SAONE (Stade L. Lagrange) le 28/04/2018

FFA

BEF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.2

1 CHARLES JUSTINE 1966920 BEF / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''17 32

2 THIEBAUT JOSEPHINE 1487846 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''32 22

3 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 15''37 21

4 GIRARD CAMILLE 1587674 BEF / 2005 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 15''43 21

5 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''44 20

6 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''49 20

7 DAVOIGNEAU VELEZ 1674526 BEF / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 16''10 17

BEF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:20:00 Vent: +0.7

1 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''12 23

2 GRISARD LALY 1833756 BEF / 2005 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 15''51 20

3 GANDIN JASMINE 1686466 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''55 19

4 CIDERE MARION 1978506 BEF / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 16''31 17

5 GRANDMOUGIN MARGOT 2022551 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 16''39 16

6 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 16''57 16

7 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 16''69 15

BEF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:22:00 Vent: +0.6

1 BRUNON LOU 2066188 BEF / 2005 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 15''64 19

2 KRUBA ELINA 1969631 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''67 19

3 DUPUIS LUCIE 1779269 BEF / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 16''04 18

4 GRANDJEAN LEA 2009827 BEF / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 16''58 16

5 COGNARD INES 1998506 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 16''66 15

6 GRANGE LISE 1720054 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 17''00 14

7 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 17''24 13

BEF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 16:24:00 Vent: +1.2

1 DAVID EMMIE 1985736 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 14''91 25

2 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 15''15 23

3 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''64 19

4 BILLECI ALICE 1413265 BEF / 2006 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 16''29 17

5 ROCHEDIEU CHLOE 1899766 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 16''45 16

6 PRETTO CAMILLE 1738856 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 16''47 16

7 FATET CHLOE 1939194 BEF / 2006 As Tournus * 071 BFC 17''58 12

BEF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 5 16:26:00 Vent: +0.0

1 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''09 33

2 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 15''64 19

3 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''98 18

4 MICHELOT ANAIS 1913787 BEF / 2006 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 16''03 18

5 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 16''21 17

6 RIMET-MIGNON ANAIS 2044649 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 16''32 17

7 LAKHAL YASMINE 1729013 BEF / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 16''78 15
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8 LEFEBVRE APOLLINE 1992473 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 17''93 10

BEF1 000m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 3'25''54 36

2 GRISARD LALY 1833756 BEF / 2005 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 3'33''81 32

3 BOUSHAKI RADIA 1389156 BEF / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 3'39''50 30

4 MICHELOT ANAIS 1913787 BEF / 2006 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 3'53''94 22

5 DAVOIGNEAU VELEZ 1674526 BEF / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3'58''87 20

6 KRUBA ELINA 1969631 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3'59''91 20

7 GRANDMOUGIN MARGOT 2022551 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 4'01''70 19

8 LEFEBVRE APOLLINE 1992473 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 4'02''08 19

9 BRUNON LOU 2066188 BEF / 2005 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 4'02''10 19

10 GRANGE LISE 1720054 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 4'02''13 19

11 CIDERE MARION 1978506 BEF / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 4'09''59 18

12 BILLECI ALICE 1413265 BEF / 2006 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 4'12''58 17

13 VOLLOT JULINE 1780380 BEF / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 4'16''35 17

14 JAILLET LOUISIANE 1660516 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 4'17''54 16

BEFPerche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m22 33

2 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m52 12

BEFLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GIRARD CAMILLE 1587674 BEF / 2005 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 3m78 +1.2 25

2 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 3m73 +2.1 24

3 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 3m72 +1.7 24

4 THIEBAUT JOSEPHINE 1487846 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m59 +0.8 22

5 BILLECI ALICE 1413265 BEF / 2006 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 3m42 +0.7 20

6 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m36 +0.7 19

7 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m27 +1.4 18

8 JAILLET LOUISIANE 1660516 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m18 +0.8 17

9 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m06 +0.1 15

9 CIDERE MARION 1978506 BEF / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 3m06 +1.6 15

11 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m00 +1.5 14

12 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m91 +0.1 13

13 GRANDMOUGIN MARGOT 2022551 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 2m63 +1.5 10

LEFEBVRE APOLLINE 1992473 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC NM 1

BOUSHAKI RADIA 1389156 BEF / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC NM 1

BEFLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 CHARLES JUSTINE 1966920 BEF / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m79 NC 25

2 GANDIN JASMINE 1686466 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m73 NC 24

3 KRUBA ELINA 1969631 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m72 NC 24

4 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m66 NC 23

5 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m51 NC 21

6 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m50 NC 21

7 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m42 NC 20

8 DUPUIS LUCIE 1779269 BEF / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m35 NC 19

9 DAVID EMMIE 1985736 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m24 NC 18

10 BRUNON LOU 2066188 BEF / 2005 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 3m22 NC 17

11 COGNARD INES 1998506 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m05 NC 15

12 PRETTO CAMILLE 1738856 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 3m03 NC 15

13 ROCHEDIEU CHLOE 1899766 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m02 NC 15

14 GRANGE LISE 1720054 BEF / 2006 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 2m79 NC 12

15 LAKHAL YASMINE 1729013 BEF / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 2m48 NC 8

16 VOLLOT JULINE 1780380 BEF / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 2m27 NC 5

BEFDisque (0.6 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 BOUSHAKI RADIA 1389156 BEF / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 17m09 23

2 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 16m10 22

3 KRUBA ELINA 1969631 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 13m28 17

4 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13m25 17

5 ROCHEDIEU CHLOE 1899766 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 12m42 15

6 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 11m84 14

7 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m81 11

8 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 9m58 8

9 COGNARD INES 1998506 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 9m50 8

BEFMarteau (2 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 27m51 27

2 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 24m58 24

3 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 23m28 23

4 CHARLES JUSTINE 1966920 BEF / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 22m12 22

5 GANDIN JASMINE 1686466 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 20m58 21

6 JAILLET LOUISIANE 1660516 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 19m87 20

7 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 19m20 20

8 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 18m08 18

9 VOLLOT JULINE 1780380 BEF / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 17m65 17

10 THIEBAUT JOSEPHINE 1487846 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 16m78 16

11 DAVID EMMIE 1985736 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 16m57 16

12 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15m61 14

13 DUPUIS LUCIE 1779269 BEF / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15m43 14

14 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 15m25 14

15 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15m07 13

16 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 13m52 11

17 FATET CHLOE 1939194 BEF / 2006 As Tournus * 071 BFC 12m83 10

18 RIMET-MIGNON ANAIS 2044649 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 12m04 9

19 GRANDJEAN LEA 2009827 BEF / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 11m73 9

BEFTriathlon / (28/04/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC  83 pts

2 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  80 pts

3 CHARLES JUSTINE 1966920 BEF / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  79 pts

4 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  67 pts

5 GANDIN JASMINE 1686466 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  64 pts

6 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  62 pts

7 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  61 pts

8 KRUBA ELINA 1969631 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  61 pts

9 THIEBAUT JOSEPHINE 1487846 BEF / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  60 pts

10 DAVID EMMIE 1985736 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  59 pts

11 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 Us Marcigny 071 BFC  59 pts

12 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  57 pts

13 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  56 pts

14 BOUSHAKI RADIA 1389156 BEF / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC  54 pts

15 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  54 pts

16 JAILLET LOUISIANE 1660516 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  53 pts

17 DUPUIS LUCIE 1779269 BEF / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  51 pts

18 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  50 pts

19 ROCHEDIEU CHLOE 1899766 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  46 pts

20 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  45 pts

21 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  43 pts

22 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  39 pts

22 VOLLOT JULINE 1780380 BEF / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC  39 pts

24 COGNARD INES 1998506 BEF / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  38 pts

BEF4 X 60m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 14:34:00
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Equipe relai

1 2335''09Ea Macon

DELORME Karen (BEF/06), BERNARD QUINANZONI Sidonie (BEF/06), BERNARD-QUINANZONI Perrine (BEF/05), ARDEOIS Suzanne (BEF/05)

2 1935''84Athle Bourgogne Sud

COGNARD Ines (BEF/06), DAVID Emmie (BEF/06), MENDES Anaelle (BEF/06), PERRON Clara (BEF/06)

3 1936''17Grand Chalon Athletisme

GANDIN Jasmine (BEF/05), THIEBAUT Josephine (BEF/05), LAKHAL Yasmine (BEF/06), KRUBA Elina (BEF/05)

4 1637''95Entente chalon/saone athl.

GALLAND Jolane (BEF/05), DUPUIS Lucie (BEF/06), DESBOIS Clemence (BEF/06), GUINAULT Hester (BEF/05), GRANDJEAN Lea (BEF/06)

5 1539''13S/l Louhans

BEF2 000m Marche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RIMET-MIGNON ANAIS 2044649 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 14'54''53 9

MIF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:41:00 Vent: +0.0

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''31 34

2 PERRIN FANELIE 1330076 MIF / 2003 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 13''64 31

3 ROY MELANIE 1553823 MIF / 2003 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 13''69 30

4 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 13''96 27

5 CORDEIRO ELISA 1612411 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 13''99 27

6 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 14''16 25

7 SORET OCEANE 1556799 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 14''86 19

MIF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:42:00 Vent: +1.1

1 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''42 33

2 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 14''45 22

3 MICHEL CELIA 1600911 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''47 22

4 DUTRONCY LEA 1406824 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''51 22

5 DETANG FANNY 1918187 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''60 21

6 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 15''01 18

7 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''37 16

MIF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:44:00 Vent: +1.9

1 BELIN JADE 1585905 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''85 19

2 ROBE MANON 1895790 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 15''34 17

3 PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''38 16

4 COLIN LISE-MAY 1703122 MIF / 2004 As Tournus * 071 BFC 15''50 16

5 BARBET JOANE 1913756 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''66 15

6 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''73 15

7 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''74 15

MIF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 16:46:00 Vent: +1.2

1 YEPES DAPHNE 1880342 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 14''98 18

2 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 15''33 17

3 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 15''68 15

4 NAVELOT-GENET COLETTE 1418404 MIF / 2004 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 15''70 15

5 RIVIERE MATHILDA 1986987 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''94 14

6 GRISSOLANGES CLARA 1812372 MIF / 2004 As Tournus * 071 BFC 18''48 2

MIF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 5 16:47:00 Vent: +0.9

1 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 14''30 24

2 LAMALLE ROSE 2064581 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''96 18

3 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''97 18

4 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''28 17

5 LAPRAY ALICE 1660564 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''30 17

6 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 15''89 14

7 CARRE ELVINA 1720009 MIF / 2003 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 16''29 12
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MIF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 6 16:49:00 Vent: +1.3

1 THINET LEANE 2058249 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''50 16

2 JACQ NINA 1974295 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''80 15

3 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''98 14

4 PERRET JUDITH 1673056 MIF / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 16''14 13

5 FATET LOANE 1521580 MIF / 2003 As Tournus * 071 BFC 16''28 12

6 DUFOUR-BARTHELEMY 1967544 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 17''32 8

MIF2 000m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUCHAS LILOU 1379233 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 7'13''74 42

2 SLIM SALMA 1835774 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7'37''67 39

3 CORDEIRO ELISA 1612411 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 7'41''47 38

4 CORDIER JOSEPHINE 1690839 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7'45''21 38

5 LOCATELLI NINA 1919695 MIF / 2004 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 7'46''89 37

6 PERRIN FANELIE 1330076 MIF / 2003 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 8'01''37 35

7 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8'14''98 34

8 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8'40''18 30

9 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8'40''95 30

10 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 8'46''73 29

11 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 9'05''40 27

12 DUFOUR-BARTHELEMY 1967544 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 9'07''01 27

MIF200m Haies (76) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 18:41:00 Vent: +0.9

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 31''60 38

2 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 33''27 31

3 ROY MELANIE 1553823 MIF / 2003 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 33''30 31

4 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 34''25 27

THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC DNF 1

MIF200m Haies (76) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 18:44:00 Vent: +1.0

1 DELEGLISE ELODIE 1401726 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 32''83 33

2 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 35''00 24

3 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 35''45 22

4 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 36''86 19

TOUILLER IVANA 1577037 MIF / 2004 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC DNF 1

MIFPerche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2m72 33

2 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m72 33

3 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2m22 22

4 BOURCY MATHILDE 1799326 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m82 12

5 NIVOT SARAH 1874688 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m62 7

5 SORET OCEANE 1556799 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m62 7

MIFLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m65 +0.4 31

2 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m50 +0.2 29

3 ROY MELANIE 1553823 MIF / 2003 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 4m22 +0.3 25

4 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m08 +0.2 23

5 PAFUNDI IVANA 1730284 MIF / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 4m04 +1.1 23

6 MICHEL CELIA 1600911 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m03 +0.3 23

7 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 4m02 +0.6 23

8 CORDEIRO ELISA 1612411 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 4m00 +0.9 22

9 SORET OCEANE 1556799 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m92 +0.8 21

10 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 3m83 +0.2 20

11 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 3m45 -0.2 15
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12 CARRE ELVINA 1720009 MIF / 2003 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 3m29 +0.3 14

MIFLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m33 +0.1 27

2 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 4m10 +0.2 24

3 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m79 +0.6 19

4 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m77 +0.3 19

5 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m71 +0.6 18

6 BARBET JOANE 1913756 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m68 +0.2 18

7 BELIN JADE 1585905 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m45 +0.6 15

8 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m31 +0.5 14

9 SLIM SALMA 1835774 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m19 +1.1 12

10 PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m06 +0.1 11

MIFLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00

1 DELEGLISE ELODIE 1401726 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 4m58 +0.9 30

2 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 4m15 +0.8 24

3 YEPES DAPHNE 1880342 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 3m76 +0.2 19

4 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 3m74 +0.4 19

5 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m56 +0.2 17

6 CORDIER JOSEPHINE 1690839 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m49 +0.3 16

7 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m32 +0.4 14

8 OUDOT CANDICE 1938090 MIF / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 3m30 +0.3 14

9 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 3m27 +0.4 13

10 POLLIER MANON 2015054 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 3m08 +0.4 11

11 DUFOUR-BARTHELEMY 1967544 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 2m74 +0.5 7

MIFLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 00:00:00

1 TOUILLER IVANA 1577037 MIF / 2004 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 3m71 +0.2 18

2 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m63 +2.6 18

3 LOCATELLI NINA 1919695 MIF / 2004 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 3m60 -0.2 17

4 ROBE MANON 1895790 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m59 +0.4 17

5 LAMALLE ROSE 2064581 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m55 +1.1 17

6 RIVIERE MATHILDA 1986987 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m39 +0.4 15

6 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m39 +0.8 15

8 DETANG FANNY 1918187 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m24 +0.5 13

9 THINET LEANE 2058249 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m03 +0.4 10

10 GREVOST LOUISE 1558309 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 2m89 +0.5 9

MIFDisque (0.8 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SCHWALLER ANAELLE 1472117 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 36m48 42

2 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 24m93 29

3 NAVELOT-GENET COLETTE 1418404 MIF / 2004 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 23m17 27

4 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 19m10 22

5 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 18m77 22

6 PAFUNDI IVANA 1730284 MIF / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 18m27 21

7 YEPES DAPHNE 1880342 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 18m16 21

8 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 17m12 20

9 FERY ALIENOR 1421142 MIF / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 16m29 18

10 POLLIER MANON 2015054 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 16m10 18

11 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 16m00 17

12 DUTRONCY LEA 1406824 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14m30 14

13 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 13m96 13

14 LAMALLE ROSE 2064581 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 13m34 12

15 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12m92 11

16 BELIN JADE 1585905 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 12m23 10

17 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 11m91 9

18 RIVIERE MATHILDA 1986987 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11m54 8
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19 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11m00 7

20 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m54 6

21 OUDOT CANDICE 1938090 MIF / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 10m48 6

22 ROBE MANON 1895790 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 9m52 4

23 SLIM SALMA 1835774 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m31 4

PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC NM 1

MIFMarteau (3 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FERY ALIENOR 1421142 MIF / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 30m70 28

2 MICHEL CELIA 1600911 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 24m25 23

3 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 18m91 17

4 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 18m84 17

5 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 18m10 16

6 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 18m06 16

7 BARBET JOANE 1913756 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 17m59 15

BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC NM 1

MIFTriathlon / (28/04/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC  89 pts

2 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  88 pts

3 CORDEIRO ELISA 1612411 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC  87 pts

4 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC  76 pts

5 DUTRONCY LEA 1406824 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  73 pts

6 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC  72 pts

7 CARRE ELVINA 1720009 MIF / 2003 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC  71 pts

8 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC  70 pts

9 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  69 pts

10 MICHEL CELIA 1600911 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC  68 pts

11 BELIN JADE 1585905 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  67 pts

12 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC  63 pts

13 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  63 pts

14 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  62 pts

15 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  61 pts

16 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  60 pts

17 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  59 pts

18 YEPES DAPHNE 1880342 MIF / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC  58 pts

19 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC  55 pts

20 SLIM SALMA 1835774 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  55 pts

21 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  50 pts

22 THINET LEANE 2058249 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  50 pts

23 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC  49 pts

24 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  48 pts

25 BARBET JOANE 1913756 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC  48 pts

26 SORET OCEANE 1556799 MIF / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  47 pts

27 LAMALLE ROSE 2064581 MIF / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  47 pts

28 DUFOUR-BARTHELEMY 1967544 MIF / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC  42 pts

29 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  39 pts

30 ROBE MANON 1895790 MIF / 2004 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  38 pts

31 RIVIERE MATHILDA 1986987 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  37 pts

32 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  36 pts

33 PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  28 pts

MIF4 X 60m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 14:51:00

Equipe relai

1 4929''72Ea Macon

ED DAMIRI Nizar (MIM/03), GANDREY Sonny (MIM/03), PEREIRA Maxime (MIM/03), LATHUILIERE Marius (MIM/04)

2 3631''35Entente chalon/saone athl. 1

MOUTOUSSAMY Mael (MIM/03), LAVA Felicien (MIM/04), DE TAILLANDIER Anselme (MIM/03), THOMAS Joachim (MIM/04)
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1DQEntente Chalon/saone Athl.   2

MIF4 X 60m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 14:54:00

Equipe relai

1 3331''76Ua Charolais Brionnais

CABROL Enzo (MIM/04), CHENET Arthur (MIM/03), BOUKHRIS Marwan (MIM/03), ARGINTHE Nolhan (MIM/04)

2 2532''76Sa Autun

VOLLOT Matthieu (MIM/03), SIRIGU William (MIM/03), CHARLOT Tommy (MIM/04), FERRIER Simon (MIM/04)

MIF3 000m Marche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CARRE ELVINA 1720009 MIF / 2003 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 16'25''53 45

2 DUTRONCY LEA 1406824 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 19'23''55 37

3 BELIN JADE 1585905 MIF / 2003 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 20'43''74 33

4 THINET LEANE 2058249 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 23'52''01 24

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REGNIER JUSTINE 1333271 CAF / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m15 595

2 SAUVAGE LOUANA 1337649 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 9m73 569

3 MARTIN ALIENOR 1464757 CAF / 2002 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 8m13 471

4 DJELILATE LINA 1492702 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7m62 440

5 CILLO PAULINE 1451736 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7m22 415

6 CATEL LEAH 1466558 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6m74 385

7 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6m63 379

CAFJavelot (500 g) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 21m95 379

2 DJELILATE LINA 1492702 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 21m00 361

3 GRAVALLON MANON 1611377 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 12m42 205

4 BERNARD LAURE 1664836 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 10m65 173

TCF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 15:46:00 Vent: +0.5

1 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 12''69 859

2 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 12''96 810

3 BOUILLOT MELANIE 1635282 JUF / 1999 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 13''16 775

4 BOURDIER LISA 1513013 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''31 749

5 JAMBON MATHILDE 679856 SEF / 1995 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 13''36 740

6 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 13''73 678

TCF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 15:49:00 Vent: +0.7

1 OUDARD JULIE 1481288 JUF / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 13''13 780

2 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''70 683

3 PELLETIER LISA 1760013 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''32 585

4 DRAPIER AGNES 1585897 VEF / 1971 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''40 572

5 ZRNCIC TATIANA 1229272 CAF / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 14''53 553

6 GENIN JADE 1472807 CAF / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''90 500

TCF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 15:50:00 Vent: +1.8

1 LOREAU MORGANE 2018749 JUF / 2000 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''81 512

2 MOULIN SANDRA 227219 SEF / 1989 Sa Autun 071 BFC 14''89 501

3 CHABOT LAURA 1885159 CAF / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''96 491

4 BERNARD LAURE 1664836 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''14 466

5 VINCENT MARINE 1918069 JUF / 2000 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''81 380

TCF100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 15:54:00 Vent: +0.7

1 BENOIT-CHIEUX AUREANNE 2008193 JUF / 2000 Dole Ac 039 BFC 13''82 663

2 GOUACHON LAURINE 1987948 CAF / 2002 Dole Ac 039 BFC 13''96 641
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3 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''98 638

4 AGUIRRE ZOE 1178381 JUF / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 14''55 550

5 DETRAVE ERINE 1781953 CAF / 2002 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 16''67 281

TCF200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 17:04:00 Vent: +1.1

1 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 26''49 810

2 BOUILLOT MELANIE 1635282 JUF / 1999 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 27''31 741

3 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 CAF / 2001 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 27''41 733

4 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 28''32 661

5 RODRIGUES LAODICE 1868335 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 29''78 554

6 DRAPIER AGNES 1585897 VEF / 1971 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 30''32 516

TCF200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 17:06:00 Vent: +0.4

1 BOURDIER LISA 1513013 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 28''24 667

2 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 28''25 667

3 GROS LEA 1488487 JUF / 2000 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 28''86 620

4 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 30''08 533

5 MOULIN SANDRA 227219 SEF / 1989 Sa Autun 071 BFC 31''67 428

6 BERNARD LAURE 1664836 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 32''09 403

7 VINCENT MARINE 1918069 JUF / 2000 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 33''10 344

TCF200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 17:09:00 Vent: +0.7

1 MARTIN ALIENOR 1464757 CAF / 2002 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 26''29 827

2 MOISAND CELIA 1205797 JUF / 2000 Dole Ac 039 BFC 29''31 587

3 AGUIRRE ZOE 1178381 JUF / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 29''56 569

4 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 29''88 547

5 PICOD LOUISE 1798400 CAF / 2002 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 30''33 515

6 LOREAU MORGANE 2018749 JUF / 2000 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 31''20 458

TCF800m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LANOIX CHARLOTTE 1518218 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2'33''51 640

2 MONNET SOLENE 1305089 SEF / 1994 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2'41''24 542

3 ROLLET JOSEPH AGATHE 1870764 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2'50''35 436

4 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2'52''04 418

5 DJELILATE LINA 1492702 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3'12''07 230

TCF3 000m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEMAIZIERE JUDITH 567992 SEF / 1987 As Tournus * 071 BFC 11'46''00 619

2 NIGAUD LAURENCE 1866202 VEF / 1978 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 12'53''21 462

3 BOURG ABIGAEL 1973511 CAF / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14'05''58 318

TCF400m Haies (76) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 19:05:00

1 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 62''18 959

2 DELARCHE KATIA 712628 SEF / 1993 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 68''08 799

3 CATEL LEAH 1466558 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 74''55 641

4 PICOD LOUISE 1798400 CAF / 2002 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 80''27 515

ZRNCIC TATIANA 1229272 CAF / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC DNF 0

TCFHauteur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOISAND CELIA 1205797 JUF / 2000 Dole Ac 039 BFC 1m64 868

2 DELARCHE KATIA 712628 SEF / 1993 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m60 830

3 PAYEUR LOUISE 1315018 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m52 754

4 OUDARD JULIE 1481288 JUF / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m48 716

5 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m44 678

5 GENIN JADE 1472807 CAF / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m44 678

7 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 1m40 640

8 JAMBON MATHILDE 679856 SEF / 1995 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m40 640
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8 CALONNE MATHILDE 1764572 CAF / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m40 640

10 CHABOT LAURA 1885159 CAF / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m36 602

11 DEVILLARD CAPUCINE 1208817 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 1m28 527

12 MOULIN SANDRA 227219 SEF / 1989 Sa Autun 071 BFC 1m28 527

13 BONNETAIN CAMILLE 1973665 CAF / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m20 453

TCFPerche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 CAF / 2001 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 2m42 485

2 RASE-POURCHON OCEANE 117020 SEF / 1992 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 2m32 455

3 GROS LEA 1488487 JUF / 2000 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 2m12 397

3 PAYEUR LOUISE 1315018 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 2m12 397

5 DIVERS VANESSA 995136 SEF / 1983 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2m02 367

DUPUIS AXELLE 1221227 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC NM 0

TCFTriple saut / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERRIN CLAUDIE 1134467 CAF / 2001 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 11m19 +1.6 833

2 GUIEUX EMILIE 1969336 SEF / 1987 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 9m98 +0.0 713

3 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 9m96 +0.0 711

4 GOUACHON LAURINE 1987948 CAF / 2002 Dole Ac 039 BFC 9m75 +0.1 690

5 PELLETIER LISA 1760013 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 9m67 +0.0 682

6 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m66 +0.0 681

7 BOURDIER LISA 1513013 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m17 +0.9 633

8 POYET CHARLOTTE 1730947 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8m71 +0.0 588

9 ZRNCIC TATIANA 1229272 CAF / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 8m48 +0.3 565

10 DETRAVE ERINE 1781953 CAF / 2002 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 6m95 +0.5 417

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUPUIS AXELLE 1221227 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 9m46 553

2 PAYEUR LOUISE 1315018 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7m94 459

3 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7m69 444

4 DELARCHE KATIA 712628 SEF / 1993 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 7m13 409

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PAYEUR LOUISE 1315018 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 29m93 524

2 LAVOCAT CHARLOTTE 1139203 JUF / 1999 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 29m22 511

3 GUIEUX EMILIE 1969336 SEF / 1987 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 19m42 333

4 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 18m66 319

5 BOVE CASSANDRA 1456589 JUF / 1999 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 15m87 268

TCF4 X 100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 72154''95Entente chalon/saone athl.

DJELILATE Lina (CAF/01), JACQUEMARD Mathilde (CAF/01), MARTIN Alienor (CAF/02), CATEL Leah (CAF/01)

TCF5 000m Marche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOUCHE NORA 156765 SEF / 1987 Ea Macon 071 BFC 27'31''5 719

2 LEGRAS ALICE 1755606 VEF / 1969 Sa Autun 071 BFC 33'00''8 436

3 GRAVALLON MANON 1611377 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 38'32''5 222

4 TERVILLE PASCALE 806751 VEF / 1966 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 40'44''1 157

EDDAJIBI JINANE 1513005 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC DNF 0

BEM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:29:00 Vent: +1.3

1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''64 27

2 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 13''77 26

3 CHAVET PAUL 1415575 BEM / 2005 Sa Autun 071 BFC 14''11 22

4 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''72 18

5 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 14''83 18
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6 DENUELLE SIMON 1918856 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''89 18

7 BAGUET ELIOT 1672122 BEM / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 15''03 17

BEM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:32:00 Vent: +1.7

1 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''98 17

2 BEJOT RAPHAEL 1909103 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''68 15

3 PROST NATHAN 1390826 BEM / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 15''78 15

4 ALBERTINO SYDNEY 1996102 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''91 15

5 PLATRET MATHEO 1856482 BEM / 2006 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 16''69 12

6 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 16''82 12

BEM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:33:00 Vent: +1.0

1 DUCRET AXEL 1976168 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''49 19

2 BAUDIN AYMERIC 1560984 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''90 18

3 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 15''05 17

4 DRAPIER ESTEBAN 1560985 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''91 15

5 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 16''24 14

6 DESBOIS AUGUSTIN 1756739 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 17''09 11

BEM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 16:36:00 Vent: +1.0

1 MORIAUX-PELISSIER 1685957 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''24 20

2 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''23 17

3 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 15''60 16

4 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 16''19 14

5 BOLOT BASILE 1798639 BEM / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 16''94 12

6 SCHUGG THIERRY 1873115 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 17''31 11

BEM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 5 16:37:00 Vent: +1.8

1 DURAND THEO 1343699 BEM / 2005 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 13''65 27

2 LOREAU SID 1795624 BEM / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 14''10 22

3 GAUTHIER JULES 1806907 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 14''63 19

4 GAGET LUCAS 1976164 BEM / 2005 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 15''32 16

5 GALUCHOT SAMUEL 1779404 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 15''59 16

6 THIBERT JULIEN 1461375 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 17''41 10

BEM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 6 16:39:00 Vent: +1.2

1 MOUTOUSSAMY LOAN 1974301 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 14''65 18

2 DUMONT MATHIEU 1669882 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 14''80 18

3 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''07 17

4 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''16 17

5 TISSERAND GABIN 1572501 BEM / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 16''49 13

6 RENARD ESTEBAN 2014163 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 20''48 1

BEM1 000m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DURAND THEO 1343699 BEM / 2005 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 2'55''8 42

2 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'16''6 32

3 CHAVET PAUL 1415575 BEM / 2005 Sa Autun 071 BFC 3'26''2 28

4 DUMONT MATHIEU 1669882 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3'28''3 27

5 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'29''6 26

6 NICOT MATHIS 1998626 BEM / 2006 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 3'32''7 24

7 GALUCHOT SAMUEL 1779404 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3'39''0 21

8 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'43''6 19

9 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3'45''5 19

10 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'53''5 18

11 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3'53''9 18

12 TISSERAND GABIN 1572501 BEM / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 3'54''8 17

13 DRAPIER ESTEBAN 1560985 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3'57''9 17
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14 PROST NATHAN 1390826 BEM / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 4'03''4 16

15 BOLOT BASILE 1798639 BEM / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 4'04''1 16

16 SCHUGG THIERRY 1873115 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 4'09''5 15

17 DESBOIS AUGUSTIN 1756739 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4'10''7 15

18 THIBERT JULIEN 1461375 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4'15''5 14

BEMPerche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TISSERAND GABIN 1572501 BEM / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 1m62 14

2 GAUTHIER JULES 1806907 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m52 11

3 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m52 11

DUMONT MATHIEU 1669882 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC NM 1

BEMLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m43 NC 29

2 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 4m29 NC 28

3 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 4m22 NC 27

3 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4m22 NC 27

5 CHAVET PAUL 1415575 BEM / 2005 Sa Autun 071 BFC 4m12 NC 26

6 DENUELLE SIMON 1918856 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m00 NC 24

7 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m72 NC 21

8 PROST NATHAN 1390826 BEM / 2006 Sa Autun 071 BFC 3m56 NC 19

9 ALBERTINO SYDNEY 1996102 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m44 NC 18

10 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m35 NC 16

11 BAGUET ELIOT 1672122 BEM / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m32 NC 16

12 PLATRET MATHEO 1856482 BEM / 2006 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 3m02 NC 12

13 BOLOT BASILE 1798639 BEM / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m01 NC 12

14 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2m83 NC 10

BEJOT RAPHAEL 1909103 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC NM NC 1

BEMLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 MOUTOUSSAMY LOAN 1974301 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 4m05 +1.0 25

2 MORIAUX-PELISSIER 1685957 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 4m03 +1.4 25

3 LOREAU SID 1795624 BEM / 2005 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m75 +0.9 21

4 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m68 +0.7 21

5 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m65 +0.7 20

6 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m43 +1.6 17

7 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m42 +0.6 17

8 NICOT MATHIS 1998626 BEM / 2006 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 3m33 +0.1 16

9 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m17 +0.9 14

10 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m15 +1.3 14

11 BAUDIN AYMERIC 1560984 BEM / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3m00 +0.8 12

12 RENARD ESTEBAN 2014163 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m23 +0.8 2

SCHUGG THIERRY 1873115 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC NM 1

BEMDisque (1.0 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 27m10 35

2 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 17m77 24

3 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 17m20 23

5 DURAND THEO 1343699 BEM / 2005 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 15m59 21

6 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14m75 20

7 DENUELLE SIMON 1918856 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13m96 19

8 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 13m83 19

9 MORIAUX-PELISSIER 1685957 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 13m49 18

10 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m00 9

BEMDisque (1.0 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 18m41 25
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2 GAUTHIER JULES 1806907 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15m55 21

3 MOUTOUSSAMY LOAN 1974301 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 13m83 19

4 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12m69 16

5 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 11m08 12

6 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 10m55 11

7 RENARD ESTEBAN 2014163 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m30 10

8 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 8m51 6

9 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7m86 4

BEMMarteau (3 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BEJOT RAPHAEL 1909103 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 20m08 24

2 DUCRET AXEL 1976168 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 15m15 19

BEMTriathlon / (28/04/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  88 pts

2 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  84 pts

3 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC  71 pts

4 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC  68 pts

5 MORIAUX-PELISSIER 1685957 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  63 pts

6 MOUTOUSSAMY LOAN 1974301 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  62 pts

7 DENUELLE SIMON 1918856 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  61 pts

8 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  59 pts

9 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  58 pts

10 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  52 pts

11 GAUTHIER JULES 1806907 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  51 pts

12 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  51 pts

13 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  44 pts

14 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  41 pts

15 BEJOT RAPHAEL 1909103 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  40 pts

16 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  35 pts

17 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  28 pts

18 RENARD ESTEBAN 2014163 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  13 pts

BEM4 X 60m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 14:39:00

Equipe relai

1 2534''40Ea Le Creusot

2 2334''63Ea Macon

FOREST Jorel (BEM/05), DENUELLE Simon (BEM/05), LECHHEB Moulay-ali (BEM/06), PICARD Ellio (BEM/05)

4 1638''25Grand Chalon Athletisme

ALBERTINO Sydney (BEM/05), GALUCHOT Samuel (BEM/06), GOIN Matheo (BEM/05), BAUDIN Aymeric (BEM/06)

HC 1737''22Athle Bourgogne Sud

ROCHEDIEU Chloe (BEF/06), DUMONT Mathieu (BEM/06), CISSE Erwan (BEM/06), MONTROZIER Raphael (BEM/06)

1DQEntente chalon/saone athl.

LAGOUTTE Gaspard (BEM/06), MOUTOUSSAMY Loan (BEM/06), ANTOINE Gregoire (BEM/06), GAUTHIER Jules (BEM/06)

BEM2 000m Marche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 12'51''05 25

MIM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:51:00 Vent: +0.9

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''94 36

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12''37 31

3 MOUTOUSSAMY MAEL 1676558 MIM / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 12''62 28

4 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12''68 27

5 ARIFA RAYAN 1798244 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 13''54 19

6 LATHUILIERE MARIUS 1572351 MIM / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''94 17

7 BERGER MATTIS 1690798 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15''43 11
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MIM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:53:00 Vent: +1.1

1 ARGINTHE NOLHAN 1623022 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 13''93 17

2 LACOUR GREGOIRE 1518235 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''01 17

3 PAGET OSCAR 1508468 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''32 15

4 NICOLAS-ROY CLEMENT 1673114 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 14''49 15

5 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 MIM / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 14''69 14

6 ALAMPI SAMUEL 1411508 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 14''70 14

7 COGNARD REMI 2047923 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 15''42 11

MIM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:55:00 Vent: +1.4

1 BARGOT PAUL 1319928 MIM / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 11''98 35

2 DOLGOPOLOFF RYAN 2002968 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 12''05 35

3 DE TAILLANDIER ANSELME 1816246 MIM / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 12''25 32

4 SIRIGU WILLIAM 2042147 MIM / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 13''35 19

5 DESSERTENNE THOMAS 1685897 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 13''64 18

5 VOLLOT MATTHIEU 2063293 MIM / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 13''64 18

7 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''18 16

8 JACQUET-MUSLER SAMUEL 1755528 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''25 12

MIM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 16:57:00 Vent: +1.9

1 GOIN DAN 1976147 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 12''50 29

2 BOUKHRIS MARWAN 2061972 MIM / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 12''82 25

3 THOMAS JOACHIM 1560554 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 13''53 19

4 CHENET ARTHUR 1227019 MIM / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 14''00 17

5 BEAUDEQUIN LENY 1983883 MIM / 2003 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 14''29 16

6 BAERT ALEXANDRE 1489366 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 15''21 12

7 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 15''31 12

MIM3 000m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CHARLOT TOMMY 1390799 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC 10'26''59 29

2 BELHADJ-TAHAR IHSANE 1556634 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 10'27''79 29

3 JEUNET LOUIS 1807541 MIM / 2004 Dole Ac 039 BFC 10'30''94 28

4 PELLETIER PIERRE-JEAN 1924760 MIM / 2003 As Tournus * 071 BFC 10'32''44 28

5 BRAILLON QUENTIN 1772489 MIM / 2003 As Tournus * 071 BFC 10'39''98 26

6 VOLLOT MATTHIEU 2063293 MIM / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 11'22''63 18

7 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11'23''82 18

8 CHENET ARTHUR 1227019 MIM / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 11'53''42 16

9 DELASALLE FLORIAN 1653312 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 11'54''08 15

10 FERRIER SIMON 1569600 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC 12'02''61 15

11 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 13'08''78 9

12 BALMONT SACHA 1415549 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC 13'23''58 8

MIM200m Haies (76) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 18:47:00 Vent: +1.0

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 26''38 43

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 29''28 31

3 MOUTOUSSAMY MAEL 1676558 MIM / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 30''53 26

ALAMPI SAMUEL 1411508 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC DNS 0

MIM200m Haies (76) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 18:49:00 Vent: +1.7

1 DE TAILLANDIER ANSELME 1816246 MIM / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 30''65 25

2 FREZZA LEO 1368605 MIM / 2004 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 32''02 20

3 BRENACHOT ALEX 1324510 MIM / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 34''15 16

4 LATHUILIERE MARIUS 1572351 MIM / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 37''63 11

MIMPerche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FREZZA LEO 1368605 MIM / 2004 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2m72 27
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2 IGLESIS DAMIEN 1474964 MIM / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 2m62 25

3 ARIFA RAYAN 1798244 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 2m32 21

MIMLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m83 +1.5 35

2 MOUTOUSSAMY MAEL 1676558 MIM / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 5m83 +1.3 35

3 DE TAILLANDIER ANSELME 1816246 MIM / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 5m65 +1.0 33

3 BARGOT PAUL 1319928 MIM / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 5m65 +1.9 33

5 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m94 +0.3 25

6 GOIN DAN 1976147 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 4m82 +0.8 24

7 LATHUILIERE MARIUS 1572351 MIM / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m71 +0.7 23

8 BELHADJ-TAHAR IHSANE 1556634 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 4m70 +1.4 23

9 CHARLOT TOMMY 1390799 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC 4m56 +0.7 21

10 LACOUR GREGOIRE 1518235 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m43 +0.4 20

MIMLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 PAGET OSCAR 1508468 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4m50 +0.9 21

2 CHENET ARTHUR 1227019 MIM / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 4m39 -0.1 19

3 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 MIM / 2004 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 4m16 -0.3 17

4 NICOLAS-ROY CLEMENT 1673114 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m88 +0.7 14

5 BAERT ALEXANDRE 1489366 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m80 +0.9 14

6 BALMONT SACHA 1415549 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC 3m35 +0.1 9

7 JACQUET-MUSLER SAMUEL 1755528 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m30 +0.5 9

MIMLongueur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00

1 DOLGOPOLOFF RYAN 2002968 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 5m61 -1.1 33

2 SIRIGU WILLIAM 2042147 MIM / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 4m56 +1.4 21

3 DESSERTENNE THOMAS 1685897 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 4m54 +1.4 21

4 BEAUDEQUIN LENY 1983883 MIM / 2003 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 4m37 +1.3 19

5 VOLLOT MATTHIEU 2063293 MIM / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC 4m30 +1.6 18

6 FERRIER SIMON 1569600 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC 3m46 +1.6 10

7 COGNARD REMI 2047923 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 3m40 +1.2 10

7 LAVA FELICIEN 1871251 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m40 +1.5 10

9 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 3m05 +0.3 6

MIMDisque (1.2 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERGER MATTIS 1690798 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 25m39 25

2 CABROL ENZO 1867375 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 23m68 23

3 ARGINTHE NOLHAN 1623022 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 21m59 21

4 BARGOT PAUL 1319928 MIM / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 21m45 21

5 GUETTOUCHE ERWANN 1846511 MIM / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 19m76 19

6 BEAUDEQUIN LENY 1983883 MIM / 2003 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 18m10 17

7 ARIFA RAYAN 1798244 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 16m48 14

8 DELASALLE FLORIAN 1653312 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 14m81 11

9 LAVA FELICIEN 1871251 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 10m81 4

10 COGNARD REMI 2047923 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 10m72 4

MIMDisque (1.2 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 18m71 18

2 JACQUET-MUSLER SAMUEL 1755528 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 16m70 14

3 FERRIER SIMON 1569600 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC 14m75 11

MIMMarteau (4 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DESSERTENNE THOMAS 1685897 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 20m84 18

2 CABROL ENZO 1867375 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 20m47 18

3 FREZZA LEO 1368605 MIM / 2004 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 19m04 16

4 GUILLEMIN TOM 1672112 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 17m66 14
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5 BERGER MATTIS 1690798 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 16m41 13

MIMTriathlon / (28/04/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 BARGOT PAUL 1319928 MIM / 2003 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC  89 pts

2 DOLGOPOLOFF RYAN 2002968 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  84 pts

3 GOIN DAN 1976147 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  68 pts

4 FREZZA LEO 1368605 MIM / 2004 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC  63 pts

5 DESSERTENNE THOMAS 1685897 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  57 pts

6 ARIFA RAYAN 1798244 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  54 pts

7 VOLLOT MATTHIEU 2063293 MIM / 2003 Sa Autun 071 BFC  54 pts

8 BEAUDEQUIN LENY 1983883 MIM / 2003 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC  52 pts

9 CHENET ARTHUR 1227019 MIM / 2003 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC  52 pts

10 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  52 pts

11 BERGER MATTIS 1690798 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC  49 pts

12 BAERT ALEXANDRE 1489366 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  40 pts

13 FERRIER SIMON 1569600 MIM / 2004 Sa Autun 071 BFC  36 pts

14 JACQUET-MUSLER SAMUEL 1755528 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC  35 pts

15 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC  27 pts

16 COGNARD REMI 2047923 MIM / 2004 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC  25 pts

MIM4 X 60m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 14:45:00

Equipe relai

1 1731''56Ea Macon  1

MICHEL Celia (MIF/03), DELGORGUE Romane (MIF/03), PERRAUD Angeline (MIF/03), THOUMIN Meline (MIF/03)

2 1432''94Athle Bourgogne Sud

SCHWALLER Anaelle (MIF/03), BUFFET Cassandre (MIF/03), BENDAHMANE Hanna (MIF/03), BOURCY Mathilde (MIF/03)

3 1035''05Ea Le Creusot  1

4 1035''38Ea Macon  3

SLIM Salma (MIF/04), BARBET Joane (MIF/03), BOURDON Mathilde (MIF/04), LAGGOUNE Iliana (MIF/04)

5 935''81Ea Le Creusot  2

1DQEa Macon  2

RIVIERE Mathilda (MIF/04), DROUIN Cyndie (MIF/04), CROIZIER Marie (MIF/04), BOUDRA Nafissa (MIF/04)

MIM4 X 60m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 14:48:00

Equipe relai

1 1432''86Lons Athle 39  1

2 1234''26Entente chalon/saone athl. 1

SORET Oceane (MIF/04), LAPRAY Alice (MIF/04), JACQ Nina (MIF/04), CALAZANA Evaluna (MIF/04)

3 1134''88Grand Chalon Athletisme

THORINY Jodi-lynn (MIF/04), GREVOST Louise (MIF/04), BELIN Jade (MIF/03), DUTRONCY Lea (MIF/03)

4 1035''17Lons Athle 39  2

5 1035''42S/l Louhans

ROY Melanie (MIF/03), CARRE Elvina (MIF/03), OUDOT Candice (MIF/04), DUBUC Eva (MIF/04)

6 737''20Ua Charolais Brionnais

POLLIER Manon (MIF/03), DUFOUR-BARTHELEMY Olivia (MIF/03), PAFUNDI Ivana (MIF/04), PAFUNDI Emma (MIF/03)

MIM3 000m Marche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ALAMPI SAMUEL 1411508 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 19'16''25 21

2 GUILLEMIN TOM 1672112 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 20'31''46 17

3 DOLGOPOLOFF RYAN 2002968 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 20'45''72 16

4 DESSERTENNE THOMAS 1685897 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 21'16''81 15

5 GOIN DAN 1976147 MIM / 2003 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 21'20''22 15

6 BAERT ALEXANDRE 1489366 MIM / 2004 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 21'43''55 14

7 MBIEME DIVINA (CGO) 2010476 MIF / 2003 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 24'56''55 21

CAM400m Haies (84) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 19:14:00

1 MIELLE DYLAN 1763261 CAM / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 63''13 663
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2 PORCHE MAEL 1472902 CAM / 2001 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 67''95 555

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 10m52 559

2 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m29 545

3 CORON ALVIN 1912557 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 9m97 526

4 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 CAM / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 9m78 515

5 DE BELLIS VICTOR 1259421 CAM / 2002 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 9m51 499

6 COSTANTINI PIERRE 1308080 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 9m34 489

7 BEAUFRERE SALOMON 1820166 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 9m25 484

8 DOMINGUEZ THOMAS 1675640 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 7m08 357

CAMJavelot (700 g) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERRIER TANGUY 1781877 CAM / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 41m49 557

2 JAILLET JEAN-BAPTISTE 1326053 CAM / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 40m52 543

3 COSTANTINI PIERRE 1308080 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 35m14 468

4 GRAIBIS SAMI 1335631 CAM / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 31m47 416

5 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 CAM / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 31m38 415

6 LESAVRE ANTONIN 2009034 CAM / 2001 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 29m26 386

7 CORON ALVIN 1912557 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 27m93 367

8 CHASTENET ELOI 1970972 CAM / 2002 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 26m77 351

9 BEAUFRERE SALOMON 1820166 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 17m27 218

JUMPoids (6 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RIMOUX MELVIN 1575620 JUM / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 10m20 540

TCM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:00:00 Vent: +1.7

1 LOUNTALA FLORDIN 1737881 JUM / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 11''58 723

2 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 As Tournus * 071 BFC 11''73 684

3 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''97 623

4 DUFOUR TEDDY 1024131 JUM / 2000 Sa Autun 071 BFC 12''02 610

5 HOAREAU PIERRE-HUGO 1752748 SEM / 1989 Sa Autun 071 BFC 12''11 588

6 VILLENEUVE TONY 1329877 ESM / 1998 Sa Autun 071 BFC 12''14 581

GUEI BORRIS-ARMAND 1625810 SEM / 1987 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC DQ 0

TCM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:03:00 Vent: +0.7

1 BERGERET EMMANUEL 1966859 CAM / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 11''77 673

2 PORCHE MAEL 1472902 CAM / 2001 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 12''24 558

3 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 12''37 527

4 ALAMPI THOMAS 1411516 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 12''65 466

5 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 12''68 459

6 BEAUFRERE SALOMON 1820166 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 12''89 416

TCM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:06:00 Vent: +0.3

1 BIARD MATHIS 1430503 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12''20 567

2 LABAUNE JEREMY 1265388 SEM / 1991 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 12''55 487

3 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 12''58 481

4 GRANDMOUGIN LUCAS 1683062 CAM / 2001 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 12''71 453

5 LECANNELIE GABRIEL 1594770 CAM / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 12''82 430

6 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 CAM / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 12''90 414

TCM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 16:09:00 Vent: +0.4

1 GANDREY THEO 2069247 ESM / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 12''23 560

2 CARQUILLE XAVIER 894806 VEM / 1976 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 12''73 449

3 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 13''24 348

4 KOUROUMA SAME (GEQ) 2041096 CAM / 2001 Dole Ac 039 BFC 13''41 317

5 CHASTENET ELOI 1970972 CAM / 2002 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 13''61 283
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6 DOMINGUEZ THOMAS 1675640 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 16''69 2

TCM100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 5 16:12:00 Vent: +0.5

1 ROYER ALEXANDRE 1298702 ESM / 1996 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 12''50 498

2 GASSAMA BOULAYE (MLI) 2041094 CAM / 2001 Dole Ac 039 BFC 12''54 489

3 JACQUOT JULIEN 2063294 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 12''86 422

4 THERRY LEO 1960466 JUM / 2000 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 12''91 412

5 LESAVRE ANTONIN 2009034 CAM / 2001 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 13''24 348

6 HARDIVILLERS KEVIN 2045804 CAM / 2002 Sa Autun 071 BFC 13''25 346

7 GENTILE YOAN 2060812 CAM / 2002 Sa Autun 071 BFC 13''34 329

TCM200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 17:11:00 Vent: +1.8

1 LOUNTALA FLORDIN 1737881 JUM / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 23''72 704

2 HOAREAU PIERRE-HUGO 1752748 SEM / 1989 Sa Autun 071 BFC 24''70 592

3 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 24''73 589

4 HAMMA YOUNES (MAR) 1864065 SEM / 1984 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 26''33 427

TCM200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 17:13:00 Vent: +2.0

1 SAUVAGE ROMARIC 1987284 SEM / 1995 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 25''11 548

2 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 25''39 519

3 MAIRE DU POSET 1516243 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 26''18 441

4 VANZATO JONATHAN 1870725 SEM / 1989 Ea Macon 071 BFC 26''59 403

5 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 26''74 389

6 KOUROUMA SAME (GEQ) 2041096 CAM / 2001 Dole Ac 039 BFC 28''19 271

TCM200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 3 17:16:00 Vent: +0.6

1 GIRARD GUILLAUME 2066369 JUM / 1999 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 23''83 691

2 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 As Tournus * 071 BFC 23''86 688

3 LABAUNE JEREMY 1265388 SEM / 1991 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 26''23 436

4 HARDIVILLERS KEVIN 2045804 CAM / 2002 Sa Autun 071 BFC 27''34 338

5 CORON ALVIN 1912557 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 27''77 303

6 JACQUOT JULIEN 2063294 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 28''00 285

TCM200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 4 17:19:00 Vent: +0.8

1 MIELLE DYLAN 1763261 CAM / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 23''94 678

2 ROYER ALEXANDRE 1298702 ESM / 1996 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 25''04 555

3 DUVAL BENJAMIN 1077190 ESM / 1998 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 25''25 533

4 GASSAMA BOULAYE (MLI) 2041094 CAM / 2001 Dole Ac 039 BFC 25''79 478

5 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 26''54 407

6 DE BELLIS VICTOR 1259421 CAM / 2002 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 26''98 368

TCM200m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 5 17:22:00 Vent: +1.3

1 GUEI BORRIS-ARMAND 1625810 SEM / 1987 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 22''79 820

2 COSTANTINI PIERRE 1308080 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 23''72 704

3 BIARD MATHIS 1430503 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 24''56 607

4 CARLINI MATIS 1422479 CAM / 2002 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 25''72 485

5 CARQUILLE XAVIER 894806 VEM / 1976 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 26''19 440

6 RAAZ MILAN 1819511 CAM / 2002 As Tournus * 071 BFC 26''56 406

TCM800m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAUVERNIER ALEXIX 1742814 CAM / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 1'59''87 764

2 MAURO MAXIME 1438632 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2'00''66 744

3 VAN HORDE VALENTIN 1224552 SEM / 1994 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2'00''94 738

4 POUILLARD ANTOINE 1587925 JUM / 1999 Sa Autun 071 BFC 2'02''14 709

5 RIFAUT-GAILLON TOM 1359558 CAM / 2002 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 2'02''57 699

6 COUGNY ADRIEN 1724364 ESM / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2'02''74 695

7 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 2'05''72 627
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8 DE ALMEIDA ALEXIS 1516409 JUM / 2000 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2'08''65 563

9 PIERRE JASON 769506 SEM / 1995 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 2'19''42 358

TCM800m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 DURAND CHARLY 1969148 SEM / 1989 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 2'15''85 421

2 GENTILE YOAN 2060812 CAM / 2002 Sa Autun 071 BFC 2'16''98 401

3 DELASALLE THIBAULT 1560888 CAM / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 2'18''04 382

4 MOLLARD MAXENCE 1736705 CAM / 2002 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 2'18''34 377

5 GERMAIN CYRIL 1713697 SEM / 1987 As Tournus * 071 BFC 2'18''71 371

6 SAFFRE FABIEN 355652 SEM / 1980 As Tournus * 071 BFC 2'20''50 341

7 MAIRE DU POSET 1516243 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 2'23''45 294

8 GOUDOU MICKAEL 1859800 SEM / 1995 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 2'24''29 281

9 TERRIER JEREMY 1772524 CAM / 2002 As Tournus * 071 BFC 2'26''01 256

TCM3 000m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8'37''15 849

2 GALLO ANTOINE 1053151 SEM / 1988 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 9'28''43 601

3 COULON ANTONIN 1136064 JUM / 1999 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 9'28''78 599

4 BARRY OUSMANE (GUI) 2053884 CAM / 2001 Dole Ac 039 BFC 9'50''99 505

5 BUFFET BERNARD 1256923 VEM / 1969 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 9'51''55 503

6 DECROCQ ANTOINE 1231165 JUM / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 9'53''04 497

7 GRANDMOUGIN LUCAS 1683062 CAM / 2001 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 9'53''91 493

8 BAILLY SALINS LOUIS 1037947 ESM / 1997 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 10'18''48 399

9 BAILLY-SALINS VINCENT 174632 VEM / 1970 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 10'28''81 363

10 BEAUDET SYLVAIN 1032452 VEM / 1972 As Tournus * 071 BFC 10'31''48 354

11 MIR SAID (MAR) 2063274 SEM / 1984 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 10'48''25 299

12 SCALOGNA JOCELYN 283610 VEM / 1972 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 10'52''41 286

13 THIBERT CHRISTOPHE 515143 VEM / 1969 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 12'36''00 57

TCM400m Haies (91) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 Ea Macon 071 BFC 62''11 608

2 CYPRES LUCAS 1298792 JUM / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 71''41 316

TCMHauteur / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOUFOUNDA ARTHUR 173793 SEM / 1992 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m92 844

1 DELABARRE GAETAN 1309042 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m92 844

3 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m84 775

4 MIELLE DYLAN 1763261 CAM / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m80 741

5 VERRIER TANGUY 1781877 CAM / 2001 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m80 741

6 VILLENEUVE TONY 1329877 ESM / 1998 Sa Autun 071 BFC 1m64 604

7 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 CAM / 2002 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m60 570

TCMPerche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 4m38 827

2 COSTANTINI PIERRE 1308080 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 3m82 679

3 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m32 549

4 DELABARRE GAETAN 1309042 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3m22 523

5 HIZOUNI MADIANE 1395165 CAM / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 2m82 419

6 CORON ALVIN 1912557 CAM / 2001 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 2m62 368

7 NECTOUX BAPTISTE 193530 SEM / 1992 Sa Autun 071 BFC 2m52 343

TCMTriple saut / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUVAL BENJAMIN 1077190 ESM / 1998 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 12m53 +0.1 697

2 DE BELLIS VICTOR 1259421 CAM / 2002 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 11m84 +0.5 627

3 CANDIOTTO LEO 1759404 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 11m67 +0.0 609

3 JAILLET JEAN-BAPTISTE 1326053 CAM / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 11m67 +0.0 609

5 HOAREAU PIERRE-HUGO 1752748 SEM / 1989 Sa Autun 071 BFC 11m61 +0.0 603
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6 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11m11 +0.7 552

7 TERRIER JEREMY 1772524 CAM / 2002 As Tournus * 071 BFC 10m96 +0.0 537

8 ALAMPI THOMAS 1411516 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 10m87 +0.0 528

9 JACQUOT JULIEN 2063294 CAM / 2001 Sa Autun 071 BFC 10m74 +0.0 515

10 HARDIVILLERS KEVIN 2045804 CAM / 2002 Sa Autun 071 BFC 10m67 +0.0 508

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JEANNET SEBASTIEN 839613 VEM / 1977 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m19 539

2 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m87 521

3 ROYER ALEXANDRE 1298702 ESM / 1996 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 8m88 462

4 DELABARRE GAETAN 1309042 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 8m67 450

5 NECTOUX BAPTISTE 193530 SEM / 1992 Sa Autun 071 BFC 8m32 429

6 PRETTO PASCAL 1569458 VEM / 1971 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 8m25 425

7 VANZATO JONATHAN 1870725 SEM / 1989 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7m57 385

8 KAHR JEREMY (SUI) 1648253 SEM / 1993 Dsa - S/l Asm Isle Sur Le D 025 BFC 6m52 324

9 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6m31 312

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FAYOL MAXIME 1263274 JUM / 2000 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 47m67 644

2 DELABARRE GAETAN 1309042 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 45m36 611

3 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 42m94 577

4 THERRY LEO 1960466 JUM / 2000 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 40m87 548

5 JEANNET SEBASTIEN 839613 VEM / 1977 Ea Macon 071 BFC 38m53 515

6 AUBERGER MATTHIAS 1265236 JUM / 1999 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 36m16 482

7 TAVARD LOUIS 1585784 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 35m08 467

8 COUGNY ADRIEN 1724364 ESM / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 32m00 424

9 PRETTO PASCAL 1569458 VEM / 1971 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 28m85 380

10 DUBOIS MATHIS 1941077 JUM / 1999 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 27m28 358

11 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 25m26 330

12 GIRARD GUILLAUME 2066369 JUM / 1999 Esperance St-leger-vignes 058 BFC 23m37 303

TCM4 X 100m / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 15:04:00

Equipe relai

1 69745''75Athle bourgogne sud

MIELLE Dylan (CAM/01), VERRIER Nathan (ESM/98), BROCKER Jonathan (ESM/98), FONOU NZENDIE Marc (ESM/98)

2 65346''51Entente chalon/saone athl.

ITALIANO Enzo (CAM/01), BERGERET Emmanuel (CAM/01), LOUNTALA Flordin (JUM/00), CYPRES Lucas (JUM/00), SAUVAGE Romaric (SEM/95)

3 55048''39Ea Le Creusot

4 47149''96As Tournus * 1

0DQAs Tournus * 2

TCM5 000m Marche / (28/04/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LE MONTAGNER MATHIEU 211984 SEM / 1985 Sa Autun 071 BFC 23'55''0 765

2 BAERT FABIEN 438609 VEM / 1978 As Tournus * 071 BFC 26'53''0 573

3 LE MONTAGNER JACQUES 221512 VEM / 1954 Sa Autun 071 BFC 27'29''8 537

4 PREVOST ALAIN 520637 VEM / 1961 Ea Macon 071 BFC 33'09''7 257

5 GALLO GIUSEPPE 1101876 VEM / 1962 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 36'30''2 140
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